
Licensee First Name Last Name Email Phone Website

4imprint Inc. Matt Dahm mdahm@4imprint.com 877-446-7746 www.4imprint.com

A-Affordable Design Kevin Wright kwright@aadok.com 918-862-1000

Acushnet Company Dean Lavender Dean_Lavender@AcushnetGolf.com 508-243-0997 www.Titleist.com

adidas America Inc. Heather Luce heather.luce@adidas.com 781-801-8452 www.Adidas.com

Advanced Graphic Products dba Advanced-Online Brian Schellbach bschellbach@follett.com 630-379-6562 www.Advanced-online.com

ASB Sports dba Game One Brett Cornish brett.cornish@game-one.com (800) 747-9744 https://www.game-one.com

Augie Leopold Advertising Specialties Inc. Augie Leopold natalie@augieleopold.com 504-836-0525 www.Augieleopold.com

Award Company of America LLC Chris Adamczyk cadamczyk@awardcompany.com 205-248-1621 www.Awardcompany.com

B Unlimited Alfie Jackson alfie@b-unlimited.com 479-582-1515 www.b-unlimited.com

Baron Championship Rings Ltd. John LaMantia Jlamantia@baronrings.com 519-979-1111 www.Baronrings.com

Blink Marketing Inc. Cortney Goodson cgoodson@blinkmarketing.com 615-599-1231 www.Blinkmarketing.com

Boardtown Engraving LLC Vince Hartness boardtownengraving@gmail.com 662-323-2244

BSN Sports LLC Jeff Loke jloke@bsnsports.com 972-406-3477 www.Bsnsports.com

Burnett Art Vicki Burnett vickiburnett@hotmail.com 662-418-1820

BWM Global Inc. Jolene Maney info@bwmglobal.com 847-785-1355 www.Bwmglobal.com

C-B Graduation Announcements Chris Barr gradbling@gmail.com 303-475-1189 www.Cbgrad.com

Camp David Kim Mitchell licensing@campdavid.com 913-648-0573 www.Campdavid.com

Campus Ink Eric Hrubes eric.hrubes@campus.ink 217-344-0944 www.Campussportswearinc.com

catstudio Inc. Kim Warner kim@catstudio.com 707-778-1100 www.catstudio.com

CC Creations Ltd. Amy Brown a.brown@cccreationsusa.com 979-693-9664 www.Cccreationsusa.com

Churchill Container Corp. Erik Johnson ejohnson@churchillcontainer.com 913-217-1983 www.Churchillcontainer.com

Club Colors Buyer LLC Lisa Summerson lsummerson@clubcolors.com 847-490-3636 www.Clubcolors.com

Coleman Group Inc Felecia Lowery accounts@colemangrouponline.com 256-718-4052 www.Colemangrouponline.com

College Thread (FL) dba Greek House Karthik Shanadi licensing@collegethread.com 323-892-0602 www.greekhouse.org

College Wall Art Corporation Don Cayo dcayo@collegewallart.com 813-546-7794 www.ccm.graphics

Collegiate Pacific Co. Danielle Napier danielle@collegiatepacific.com 540-981-0281 www.Collegiatepacific.com

Commemorative Brands, Inc. dba Balfour Patrick Gross Patrick.Gross@balfour.com 214-797-8008 www.Balfour.com

Commencement Group - The Josh Luger josh.luger@commencementflowers.com 732-947-0873 www.commencementflowers.com

Copy Cow Starkville LLC Christopher Harper chris.harper@copycow.com 662-320-4000 www.Copycow.com

Cowbell Central Eric Vliestra eric@mycowbell.com 423-933-5731 www.mycowbell.com



CustomInk LLC Megan Jones licensing@customink.com 703-910-5018 www.Customink.com

Dallas Printing, Inc Bryan Dallas bryan@dallasprintingms.com 601-968-9354 www.dallasprintingms.com

Divine Creations Donna Pierce divinedonna@bellsouth.net 704-364-5844 www.divinecreationsusa.com

Dogpound Printing, LLC Kirby Swartz sales@dogpoundprinting.com (662) 552-8337 www.dogpoundprinting.com

DSM dba Deep South Marketing Justin Oswalt joswalt3220@gmail.com 662-341-0742 www.deepsouthandco.com

Fresh Prints LLC (NY) Josh Arbit licensing@freshprints.com 201-421-6814 www.Freshprints.com

Future Fan LLC - The Dustin Weber dweber@thefuturefan.com 479-287-4209 https://thefuturefan.com/

Geiger Collegiate Promotions Nathaniel G Bullock geigerlicensing@geiger.com 207-755-2441 www.Geiger.com

GFSI LLC (Champion) Trey Ham trey.ham@hanes.com 913-693-3261 www.Gearforsports.com

Graduate Supply House, Inc. Will Clark will@gradsupply.com 601-665-2307 www.gradsupply.com

Graphic Cow - The Jim Hendrix jim.hendrix@grafcow.com 864-843-0065 www.Grafcow.com

Halo Branded Solutions Todd Miller Halo.Licensing@halo.com 913-558-4534 www.Halo.com

Image Apparel Solutions Renee Fahey renee@image-apparel-solutions.com 847-229-2000 www.Image-apparel-solutions.com

Jardine Associates Nick McKay nick@jardineassociates.net 816-294-5555 www.Jardineassociates.com

JOG Athletics LLC Scott Whitcomb swhitcomb@jogsports.com 689-019-1119 www.jogsportswear.com

Joga Bonito LLC Howard Hissrich contact@foulpal.com (970) 578-0099 www.foulpal.com

Johnnie-O Kelli Trojanowski kelli@johnnie-o.com 877-787-4703 www.johnnie-o.com

Kanga LLC Bill Howard billy@kangacoolers.com 864-508-6716 www.buykanga.com

KH Sports Fan Joel Buchholz joel@kindredhearts.com 815-230-2700 www.Khsportsfan.com

Knits N Weaves dba Horn Legend Ashish Thakur licensing@hornlegend.com 714-875-8275 www.Hornlegend.com

Kwik-Covers LLC Joe Puglisi jpuglisi@kwikcovers.com 585-787-9620 www.kwikcovers.com

Lakeshirts Inc. dba Blue 84 Matt Boeke matt.boeke@blue84.com 218-846-3065 www.Lakeshirts.com

Logo Store USA Melanie Clark melanie@logostoreusa.com 601-502-1244 www.Logostoreusa.com

M N M Logos Inc. Mary McAdams mnm1@bellsouth.net 662-680-4500 http://Mnmlogos.logomall.com

M. LaHart  & Co. Ltd. Mary Skoog mskoog@mlahart.com 800-551-4715 www.Mlahart.com

M'Prints Promotional Products Samantha LaChute samantha@mprintspromo.com 601-553-1506 https://www.mprintspromo.com/

Magellan Promotions Rachel Schaar rachels@magellanpromotions.com 414-831-0184 www.Magellanpromotions.com

National Awards Inc.(MS) Tammy Sharpe tammy.sharpe@nationalawards.com 601-366-0800 www.Nationalawards.com

Paladin Sports Matthew Walsh matt@paladinsports.com (203) 252-1757 https://www.paladinsports-us.com

Ping Elsa Benavides licensing@ping.com 602-687-5191 www.Ping.com

Prographics Inc. (MS) Debbie Burks accounting@prographicsms.com 662-329-3341 www.prographicsms.com



Rebel Athletic Inc. Julie Vanderburg julie@rebelathletic.com 404-934-4441 https://rebelathletic.com/

Roaring Spring Blank Book Co. Beth Vaughn bvaughn@roaringspring.com 814-224-5141 www.rspaperproducts.com

School Datebooks Jennifer Lamont jenniferlamont@sdiinnovations.com 800-705-7526 www.Schooldatebooks.com

SDS Design Associates Inc. Allyson Wiesner allyson@sdsdesign.com 610-820-7044 www.Sdsdesign.com

Sewing Concepts Robert Vandenberg 
III

sewingconcepts@prodigy.net 402-731-8181 www.Scflags.com

South By Sea Victoria Caceres licensing@southbysea.com 888-855-7960 www.Southbysea.com

Speckle Bellies Clothing Co. James Bowens jamesbowens@icloud.com 662-706-2224 www.Specklebellies.com

Spirit Products Ltd./MA Manon Camacho mcamacho@spiritproducts.com 978-372-2022 www.Spiritproducts.com

Sports Center (MS) Wyatt Craig wcraig_5@yahoo.com 601-442-7951 www.maroonandco.com

Sports Specialty Inc. Jerry Lavender beth@sportsspecialty.net 662-327-9367 https://sportsspecialty.net/

Squires, Craig M. Craig Squires wvu592@comcast.net 901-604-1028

Standard Chair Of Gardner Heather Caron heatherc@standardchair.com 978-632-1301 www.Standardchair.com

Storm Duds Raingear Terry Sanger licensing@stormduds.com 508-222-0155 www.Stormduds.com

Team Golf Alisa Stitt astitt@teamgolfusa.com 214-366-1595 www.teamgolfusa.com

Tervis Tumbler Company Kelly Campbell kcampbell@tervis.com 941-216-2632 www.Tervis.com

Thompson Mug Co. Blaise Maris blaise@dugoutmugs.com (352) 213-8828 www.Dugoutmugs.com

University Screenprint, Inc. (MS) Marc Anthony marc@universityscreenprint.com 662-324-8277 www.Universityscreenprint.com

University Tees Inc. Steve Kowalski skowalski@utees.com 440-666-4281 www.Universitytees.com

Vernon Company - The/IA Holly Jaggars HollyJ@vernoncompany.com 641-792-9000 www.Vernoncompany.com

Vibe Tumblers/Fireside Industries Beverley Constable bconstable@firesideind.com (623) 207-9333 www.vibetumblers.com

Wincraft Inc. Cris Fakler cfakler@wincraft.com 507-454-5510 www.Wincraft.com

YETI Coolers LLC Pete Milano Pete.Milano@yeti.com 732-241-2733 www.Yeticoolers.com


